1
RHF76-052Ai-Thinker
Document information
Info Content
Keywords Ai-Thinker, LoRaWAN, Module
Abstract This document is a datasheet of RHF76-052 LoRaWAN
module.
RHF-DS01500

Figure 17 Energy profile of RHF76-052 application in LoRaWAN
(A packet received from Server in RX window1)
6. Ordering information
Contact: Support@Ai-Thinker.com
Part number Band
Max OP@Low
band
(434MHz/470MHz)
Max OP@High
band
(868MHz/915MHz)
MCU Description
RHF76-052A dual band 20dBm 14dBm STM32L052C8T6 USB
RHF76-052C Single Band NC 20dBm STM32L052C8T6 USB
RHF76-051A dual band 20dBm 14dBm STM32L051C8T6 Without USB
RHF76-051C Single Band NC 20dBm STM32L051C8T6 Without USB
Rev.02 2015-01-25
Ai-Thinker
RHF76-052Ai-Thinker